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Uplny prehlad uéasti na pretekoch v roku 2012

ANDREANSKY Martin Careta Zvolen 50 PP 17.68 Palma de Mallorca 27.05.2012 CMAS World Cup Round 5
17.79 Lignano 15.08.2012 Majstrovstva Europy
17.89 Lignano 24.03.2012 CMAS World Cup
17.91 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
18.15 Sala 21.04.2012 TRITON CUP VII. rocnik
18.17 Gliwice 29.04.2012 CMAS World Cup
18.25 Eger 26.02.2012 CMAS World Cup
100 PP 39.28 Zlin 15.09.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
39.75 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
40.11 Lignano 17.08.2012 Majstrovstva Europy
40.61 Eger 26.02.2012 CMAS World Cup
41.03 Sala 21.04.2012 TRITON CUP VII. rocnik
200 PP 1,38.93 Sala 21.04.2012 TRITON CUP VII. rocnik
50 RP 15.97 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
16.16 Palma de Mallorca 26.05.2012 CMAS World Cup Round 5
16.32 Gliwice 28.04.2012 CMAS World Cup
16.46 Lignano 17.08.2012 Majstrovstva Europy
16.68 Banska Bystrica 02.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
17.00 Zilina 10.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
17.28 Lignano 24.03.2012 CMAS World Cup
17.32 Eger 26.02.2012 CMAS World Cup
100 RP 36.72 Gliwice 28.04.2012 CMAS World Cup
37.55 Palma de Mallorca 26.05.2012 CMAS World Cup Round 5
37.82 Lignano 15.08.2012 Majstrovstva Europy
37.91 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
38.50 Zlin 15.09.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
50 BF 21.24 Banska Bystrica 01.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
21.57 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
21.88 Lignano 24.03.2012 CMAS World Cup
100 BF 48.03 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
200 BF 1,47.77 Zlin 15.09.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
BABIAKOVA Alexandra Careta Zvolen 50 PP 32.91 Banska Bystrica 01.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
33.35 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
34.09 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
35.74 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
40.57 Zlin 15.09.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
100 PP 1,15.80 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1,16.21 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
1,16.74 Zlin 15.09.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
1,18.12 Bratislava 27.10.2012 3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
200 PP 2,40.52 Zilina 10.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
2,50.83 08.12.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
400 PP 6,16.70 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
6,22.71 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
15 RP 8.86 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
8.99 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
50 BF 33.12 Banska Bystrica 01.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
33.88 Bratislava 27.10.2012 3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
33.97 08.12.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
34.38 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
100 BF 1,11.16 Zilina 10.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
1,15.22 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1,21.31 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
200 BF 2,40.15 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
2,43.51 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
2,51.76 Bratislava 27.10.2012 3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
2,51.99 Zlin 15.09.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
BABICOVA Lucia Careta Zvolen 50 PP 43.07 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
100 PP 1,42.92 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
100 BF 1,37.41 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
BEDNARIKOVA Eva Careta Zvolen 50 PP 31.55 08.12.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
33.01 Banska Bystrica 01.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
33.16 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
33.44 Sala 17.11.2012 4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
34.82 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
37.08 Zlin 15.09.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
100 PP 1,11.08 08.12.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
1,14.74 Banska Bystrica 01.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
1,16.00 Bratislava 27.10.2012 3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
1,16.10 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
1,17.77 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1,22.63 Zlin 15.09.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
200 PP 2,41.91 Sala 17.11.2012 4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
2,42.99 Banska Bystrica 02.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
3,04.49 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
15 RP 9.20 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
50 BF 33.43 08.12.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
33.71 Bratislava 27.10.2012 3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
34.07 Banska Bystrica 01.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
100 BF 1,13.93 Sala 17.11.2012 4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
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XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP

4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska
Majstrovstva Slovenska
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska

Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k

Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
XXVI. rocnik Vianocne]j ce
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
XXVI. rocnik Vianocne]j ce
3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad

CMAS World Cup
CMAS World Cup Round 5
CMAS World Cup
CMAS World Cup Round 5
CMAS World Cup
CMAS World Cup
CMAS World Cup Round 5
CMAS World Cup
CMAS World Cup

CMAS World Cup
CMAS World Cup
CMAS World Cup

XXVI.
Majstrovstva Slovenska

rocnik Vianocnej ce

Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
XXVI.
3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska

rocnik Vianocnej ce

Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
Majstrovstva Slovenska

Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
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DI Capua Nicole

DOLETINA Darius
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2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska

3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
Majstrovstva Slovenska

XXVI.
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad

rocnik Vianocnej ce

Majstrovstva Slovenska

Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad

4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
XXVI.
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

rocnik Vianocnej ce

Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
XXVI. rocnik Vianocne]j ce
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
XXVI.
3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP

rocnik Vianocnej ce

Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
XXVI. rocnik Vianocne]j ce
XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce

Majstrovstva Slovenska
CMAS World Cup
TRITON CUP VII.
CMAS World Cup
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k

rocnik

4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska

2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
XXVI. rocnik Vianocne]j ce
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
TRITON CUP VII. rocnik

4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
XXVI. rocnik Vianocne]j ce
CMAS World Cup
Majstrovstva Slovenska

3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Majstrovstva Slovenska
CMAS World Cup
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
CMAS World Cup

XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
Majstrovstva Slovenska

3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
CMAS World Cup Round 5
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
CMAS World Cup

CMAS World Cup Round 5

1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
TRITON CUP VII.
Majstrovstva Slovenska
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k

rocnik

2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
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2,12 .44 Zlin 15.09.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad

2,12.78 Palma de Mallorca 27.05.2012 CMAS World Cup Round 5
ERTL Marek Careta Zvolen 50 PP 34.17 Sala 17.11.2012 4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
37.08 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
37.60 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
100 PP 1,17.23 Bratislava 27.10.2012 3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
1,24.56 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
1,28.49 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
200 PP 2,53.61 Sala 17.11.2012 4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
400 PP 6,21.32 Sala 17.11.2012 4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
50 BF 35.07 Bratislava 27.10.2012 3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
100 BF 1,24.24 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
200 BF 2,46.86 Bratislava 27.10.2012 3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
3,01.41 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
FEDOR Adam Careta Zvolen 50 PP 36.90 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
37.08 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
100 PP 1,25.60 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
1,37.60 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
200 PP 3,26.31 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
15 RP 9.64 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
100 BF 1,26.77 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1,42.09 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
200 BF 3,23.12 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
FEKIACOVA Juliana Careta Zvolen 50 PP 26.64 Banska Bystrica 01.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
28.29 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
28.34 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

28.46 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
100 PP 1,04.04 Banska Bystrica 01.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
1,06.01 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

1,06.16 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
1,06.36 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k

200 PP 2,23.49 Zilina 10.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
2,26.90 08.12.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
2,29.43 Banska Bystrica 02.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce

400 PP 5,07.02 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
5,22.56 Banska Bystrica 02.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
5,24.37 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

15 RP 7.12 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
7.34 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
50 BF 30.50 08.12.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
30.72 Banska Bystrica 01.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce

31.40 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
31.43 Bratislava 27.10.2012 3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
100 BF 1,13.83 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
1,15.02 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k

1,15.16 Zilina 10.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska

200 BF 2,43.55 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
2,43.85 Bratislava 27.10.2012 3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
2,47.64 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
GOLIANOVA Barbora Careta Zvolen 50 PP 29.96 Sala 17.11.2012 4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
31.26 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
35.13 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
100 PP 1,10.03 Sala 17.11.2012 4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
200 PP 2,56.19 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
400 PP 5,57.89 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
6,03.61 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
800 PP 12,50.90 Sala 17.11.2012 4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
50 BF 33.45 Bratislava 12.05.2012 2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
100 BF 1,12.13 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1,18.18 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

HAMADOVA Dominika Careta Zvolen 50 PP 28.98 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
2,28.99 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k

400 PP 4,58.62 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
5,05.40 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

800 PP 10,31.00 Zilina 10.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska

1500 PP 22,15.33 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
50 RP 26.82 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k

28.21 Zilina 10.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
100 RP 1,08.91 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

50 BF 30.33 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska
100 BF 1,05.90 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
1,06.71 Zvolen 11.02.2012 1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
HANZELOVA Terezia Careta Zvolen 50 PP 27.46 Banska Bystrica 01.12.2012 XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
27.70 Banska Bystrica 19.05.2012 Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
27.81 Sala 17.11.2012 4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP

27.84 Zilina 09.06.2012 Majstrovstva Slovenska

28.25 Sala 21.04.2012 TRITON CUP VII. rocnik
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Technical results
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CMAS World Cup Round 5

3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
CMAS World Cup
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Technical results
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4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
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4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
3. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP

XXVI.
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP

rocnik Vianocnej ce

Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
XXVI. rocnik Vianocne]j ce
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
XXVI. rocnik Vianocne]j ce
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
1. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
XXVI.
Stredoeuropsky pohar mlad
XXVI. rocnik Vianocne]j ce
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Technical results

VASILOVA Hana

VESELA Radka

ZELENAKOVA Lucia

ZELINOVA Lucia

ZETTY Filip

Careta

Careta

Careta

Careta

Careta

Zvolen

Zvolen

Zvolen

Zvolen

Zvolen

200

400

15

50

100

200

50

100

50
100

50
100
100

50
200
100

50
50
100

50
100
100

PP

PP

RP

BF

BF

BF

PP

PP

BF
BF

PP
RP
BF

PP
PP
BF

PP
BF
BF

PP
PP
BF

1,08.
1,13.
2,21.
2,22.
2,217.
2,35.
5,23.
5,23.
5,50.
6,24.
.84
.84
.18
.97
.11
.99
.36
.33
.40
.77
.41
.83

33.

38.
1,17.
1,33.
.04
.71

2,33.
1,12.
1,11.
1,12.

31.
2,46.
1,13.

29.
29.
1,06.

36.
1,34.
1,24.

58
54
16
78
06
47
33
44
67
920

23
69
96
49

47
24
37
20
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80
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43
65
74
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65
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Bratislava
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Banska Bystrica

Zilina
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Banska Bystrica
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17.
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08.
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17.
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09.
11.
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09.
27.
08.
01.
09.
19.
10.
11.
27.
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09.
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19.
08.
19.
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19.

19.
11.
11.
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11.
11.

08.
08.
19.
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19.
19.

05.
05.
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2012
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Stredoeuropsky pohar 2. k
2. kolo ligy mladeze v PP
4. kolo Ligy mladeze v PP
XXVI. rocnik Vianocnej ce
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